M2Y1G64TU88D0B / M2Y2G64TU8HD0B / M2Y1G64TU88D4B / M2Y2G64TU8HD4B / M2Y1G64TU88D4B
M2Y1G64TU88D5B / M2Y2G64TU8HD5B / M2Y1G64TU88D6B / M2Y2G64TU8HD6B
M2Y1G64TU88D7B
1GB: 128M x 64 / 2GB: 256M x 64
Unbuffered DDR2 SDRAM DIMM
REV 1.2 1
10/2008 ©  NANYA TECHNOLOGY CORP.
NANYA TECHNOLOGY CORP. reserves the right to change Products and Specifications without notice.

10/2008 ©  NANYA TECHNOLOGY CORP.
NANYA TECHNOLOGY CORP. reserves the right to change Products and Specifications without notice.
Ordering Information
Part Number Speed Organization Leads Power Note
M2Y1G64TU88D0B-3C 333MHz (3.00ns @ CL = 5) DDR2-667 PC2-5300
128Mx64
GOLD 1.8V
M2Y1G64TU88D0B-AC 400MHz (2.50ns @ CL = 5) DDR2-800 PC2-6400
M2Y1G64TU88D4B-3C 333MHz (3.00ns @ CL = 5) DDR2-667 PC2-5300
M2Y1G64TU88D4B-AC 400MHz (2.50ns @ CL = 5) DDR2-800 PC2-6400
M2Y1G64TU88D5B-3C 333MHz (3.00ns @ CL = 5) DDR2-667 PC2-5300
M2Y1G64TU88D5B-AC 400MHz (2.50ns @ CL = 5) DDR2-800 PC2-6400
M2Y1G64TU88D6B-3C 333MHz (3.00ns @ CL = 5) DDR2-667 PC2-5300
M2Y1G64TU88D6B-AC 400MHz (2.50ns @ CL = 5) DDR2-800 PC2-6400
M2Y1G64TU88D7B-AC 400MHz (2.50ns @ CL = 5) DDR2-800 PC2-6400
M2Y2G64TU8HD0B-3C 333MHz (3.00ns @ CL = 5) DDR2-667 PC2-5300
256Mx64
M2Y2G64TU8HD0B-AC 400MHz (2.50ns @ CL = 5) DDR2-800 PC2-6400
M2Y2G64TU8HD4B-3C 333MHz (3.00ns @ CL = 5) DDR2-667 PC2-5300